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The Harrow Times is a weekly newspaper
published every Thursday, sold in
selected outlets and then delivered

free to more than 71,000 homes.
Established in March 1997, the paper
has quickly become an integral part

of the community.

The Times ensures that the entire com-
munity is served. Each edition features
content from around the borough making
it essential for readers in Harrow-on-the-
Hill, Pinner, Stanmore, Kenton, Kingsbury,
Wealdstone and all points in between.

The paper boasts strong local news cover-
age, in-depth features which explore the
real stories behind the headlines, compre-
hensive arts and entertainment, a hugely
popular competitions page alongside
comprehensive classified and situations
vacant sections which lead the way with
their easy-to-read style.

Our growing online newspapers provide a
useful service for those who want to keep
up with what is happening day by day.
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Times Newspapers, Observer House,
Caxton Court, Caxton Way, Watford
Business Park, Watford, WD18 8R]J

Display: 01923 216211
Advertising Fax: 01923 256893
ISDN: 01923 249090
ADS: 01923 219952

Leaflet/Distribution: 01923 216386
e: observerads@london.newsquest.co.uk
w: www.harrowtimes.co.uk

Newsquest Media Sales

London: 020 7489 4900
London Classified: 020 7489 4900
Manchester: 0161 817 2200
Facts

Circulation: 60,514

Type: Free

Cover Price: 35p where sold

Format: Tabloid

Editions: 1

Free advertising design service
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Lakeside

Bluewater
Central London
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Readers

Adult (per week) 97,619
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17,925
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Adult
readers

70%

Drive Times
from Harrow

3 miles
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43
49
12
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27

12%
18%
20%
17%
14%
18%

All readership data: Source JICREG July 2009
All Drive Time Source: The Automobile Association Ltd 2001
Distribution: 71,437 ABC (Jul - Dec 2008)



